S.NO.SEM/2013/333

MASTER OF ARTS PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

The result of the following candidates of Master of Arts
(M.A.) in Political Science Part I (I Semester) Examination held
in November/December, 2013 is shown hereunder:-—

ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No.  Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

_______________________ SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

42008 POONAM 194

42023 LALITA ER-301

42033 ROHIT KUMAR 205

42039 SHIKHA RATHORE ER-101

42061 ARCHNA KUMART ER-101

42072 BHARTI 198

42078 MOHAMMED RAFIQ ER-101

42081 POOJA 195

42102 MEENU ER-201, 301

42127 TARUN ER-101, 201

42137 JAGRITI SAXENA 181

42158 TRIPTI VINITA PAL ER-201

42166 NIRAJ KUMAR 182

42178 DIVYANJALI AGARWAL 186

42182 NEELAM PANDAY 188

42197 FLORENCE HAOKIP ER-201

42207 BHAVESH BHANJAN DEV ER-101, 201,301,401

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

42214 ANIMA KUJUR ER-101, 201,301
42247 BHAWANA THAKUR ER-101, 201,301,401
42251 SANGEETA ER-101, 201
42255 GEETIKA ER-201,301, 401
42261 RIYA KUMARI ER-301, 401
42290 RAM PRATAP ER-201, 301,401
42293 NEHA BHARTI Absent

42306 SANDEEP TAYAL ER-101, 301
42307 RAVINDER KUMAR Absent

42309 BHAWNA 178

75501 RUSHDAH Absent

75502 PREETI Absent

75503 ROSHI 210

75504 SURBHI 182

75505 PRATIBHA GUPTA ER-401

75506 SUSHMA KUMARI 185

75507 SHEELA ER-101

75508 ROHIT UPADHYAY 180

75509 JITENDER Absent

75510 SANTOSH YADAV ER-101,201,301,401
75511 ALLAHANOOR ER-301

75512 TAPASYA ER-401

75513 MUKESH KUMAR ER-101, 401
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I

(I SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION,

2013.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75514

75515

75516

75517

75518

75519

75520

75521

75522

75523

75524

75525

75526

75527

75528

75529

75530

75531

75532

75533

75534

75535

75536

AMIT CHAUHAN

RAHUL

RAKHI

DHARMENDER KUMAR

NEHA SHARMA

KIRTI

SANDEEP

PUJA KUMARI

AARTI SHARMA

BITTOO KUMAR

JYOTI

BHAWNA

ROOP KISHORE PRASAD

KUSUM LATA

KUSHALI KAUR

PURNIMA

TANZEELA MARGHOOB

SHISTA SHAHEEN

DEEKSHA MEENA

SUNNY DEOL GUPTA

SACHIN KASANA

KAILASH

PRIYA SINGH

ER-301, 401
195
ER-201, 401
Absent

189

179

ER-101, 201,

195
ER-301, 401
ER-401

198

ER-201

ER-101, 301,

199
ER-201, 401
ER-301, 401
205

ER-401
ER-301, 401

ER-401

ER-101, 301,

ER-201, 401

ER-401

301,401

401

401
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I

(I SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION,

2013.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75537

75538

75539

75540

75541

75542

75543

75544

75545

75546

75547

75548

75549

75550

75551

75552

75553

75554

75555

75556

75557

75558

75559

GEETA PAL

USHA RANI

PRIYA KATH PAL

MAYA VATI

DEVKI

SUNEHA

DEEPIKA TIRKEY

SHILPI PIPIL

RICKKY

SAKSHI SHARMA

MUKESH MANDAL

DEEPTI

KESHAV THAKUR

PREETI

SHIVANI VERMA

REETA YADAV

DINESH

MADHU GAUTAM

RISHAB JAIN

RAJ KUMAR

VIKRAM SINGH

AMIT SINGH

IMWABANGLA OZUKUM

ER-401

ER-101, 201,

208

ER-401
Absent
ER-301, 401
ER-401
ER-401
ER-401
ER-301, 401
ER-301, 401
ER-401

ER-301, 401

ER-201, 301,

ER-201

ER-401

200

ER-201, 301,
ER-101, 301,

ER-201, 301,

ER-301, 401
217

ER-201, 401

401

401

401

401

401
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75560 PRAVEEN KUMAR ER-401
75561 HEMANT KUMAR Absent
75562 KIRAN RANT ER-401
75563 PRIYANKA 200
75564 NISHA RANI Absent
75565 MEENA PANCHAL 182
75566 NEERAJ 188
75567 RINKY RANA 202
75568 AARTI 196
75569 NEHA KUMARI 187
75570 MOHIT MOHAN ER-401
75571 VISHAKHA ER-401
75572 RINKI RANIT ER-401
75573 KAVITA MEENA ER-301, 401
75574 YOGESHWARI SHARMA ER-401
75575 POONAM 212
75576 SHATFALI 190
75577 VINOD KUMAR Absent
75578 RAVI PARKASH 170
75579 POOJA SAHU ER-401
75580 VINITA MAURYA 186
75581 KESANG YANGKI GOMPU BHUTIA ER-301, 401
75582 VIC KY 192
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75583 DIVYA 175

75584 IMRAN AHMAD ER-201, 401
75585 MANISH ER-201,301,401
75586 SHWETA 204

75587 HARSHITA 196

75588 ANITA DEVI ER-401

75589 NEHA JINDAL 188

75590 NEHA SINGH ER-201,301,401
75591 SURAJ KUMAR ER-201, 401
75592 SONAM RAGHUVANSHI ER-401

75593 RAVI KANT ER-401

75594 PREETI GODARA 205

75595 KANTA ER-201, 301,401
75596 PREETI ER-101, 201,401
75597 NEHA LAKHOEYAN ER-101, 201,401
75598 ARTI ER-201, 401
75599 LAXMI ER-401

75600 ANJU ER-401

75601 VARSHA DIXIT 196

75602 MD IMRAN ER-301, 401
75603 RITU 186

75604 PRIYANKA ER-401

75605 DALJEET KAUR ER-201, 301,401
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I

(I SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION,

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75606

75607

75608

75609

75610

75611

75612

75613

75614

75615

75616

75617

75618

75619

75620

75621

75622

75623

75624

75625

75626

75627

75628

AKHENGLUNG GNGMEI

NAND LAL YADAV

KRISHAN KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

MEHVISH

AARTI KOHLIT

SEEMA

PRIYA MUNJAL

TANNU RANI

DIVYA MEENA

MOHD TAZEEM

NEELAM

RUPALI

MOHINI

NEHA MOHAN PURIA

SHIVANGI SHARMA

REETA

NISHA KUMARI

NGANINGMI CHAMROY

SANGEETA

VIKAS KUMAR

MONU

DIVYA

ER-201, 301,

ER-201, 301,

ER-401
ER-301, 401

191

ER-201, 301,

ER-301, 401

ER-201

ER-201, 301,

ER-101, 201,

ER-301, 401
175
ER-401

ER-401

ER-201, 301,

ER-401

ER-401

Absent

ER-201, 301,

Absent

ER-401

Absent

ER-201, 301,

401

401

401

401

301,401

401

401

401
Contd.P/8



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION,

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75629 SUSHMA YADAV Absent
75630 SEEMA ER-301, 401
75631 KAVITA ER-101, 201,
75632 BABITA RANI ER-101, 301,
75633 KIRAN ER-201,301,
75634 NAVEEN PAL ER-301, 401
75635 SHIV NARAYAN GUPTA ER-101,301,
75636 SHANU PARVEEN ER-401
75637 MUSKAN Absent
75638 REENA SAINI ER-201,401
75639 JITENDER KUMAR ER-301, 401
75640 RENU ER-301, 401
75641 ALIYA AFREEN Absent
75642 MEENU KUMARI 238

75643 MEENAKSHI ER-401
75644 MANJU PAL ER-401
75645 ROBIN RAM ER-401
75646 NITIN ER-101, 301,
75647 POOJA ER-401
75648 RENUKA RANI ER-201, 301,
75649 PREETI ER-201,301,
75650 NEETU KUMARI ER-101, 301,
75651 DINESH KUMAR ER-401

2013.

301,401
401

401

401

401

401
401

401

Contd.P/9



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION,

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75652 SOREINGAM A SHATSANG ER-201,301
75653 SAKEER HUSSAIN ER-301, 401
75654 DIKSHA ER-301, 401
75655 JYOTI ER-301, 401
75656 NEHA YADAV ER-101, 201
75657 NIDHI YADAV ER-301, 401
75658 MANINDER KAUR ER-101,301
75659 SONAM ER-401

75660 KEHKASHA ER-401

75661 RUBY ER-301, 401
75662 SANDEEP KUMAR ER-101, 201
75663 ANAM IKLAS ER-301, 401
75664 HEENA ER-201, 301
75665 TEJ SINGH ER-101, 201
75666 JYOTI ER-201, 401
75667 NAMITA ER-101,301
75668 SARITA ER-401

75669 PREETI GAUTAM ER-201,301
75670 PRIYA CHAUDHARY ER-201,301
75671 MANISHA ER-101, 301
75672 MINTOO KUMAR Absent

75673 MAMTA Absent

75674 SANA KHAN ER-201, 401

;401

, 301,401

, 401

, 301,401

;401

, 301,401

, 401

, 401

;401

;401
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- 10 -

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I

(I SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION,

2013.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75675

75676

75677

75678

75679

75680

75681

75682

75683

75684

75685

75686

75687

75688

75689

75690

75691

75692

75693

75694

75695

75696

75697

HEMANT KUMAR

SUDHA

GAURAV KUMAR

NITU KUMARI

JITENDER SINGH MEENA

VARSHA

RINKU

REETU

ANITA MINJ

SEEMA

USHA TOPPO

JYOTI NEGI

PRATIBHA RUHELLA

RAGINI

MANITA

BABITA

DEEPAK KUMAR

RAJENDER SINGH

SONU SHARMA

SHAHNAZ

LANKUI K

S ROSIE NEIHOILAM HAOKIP

SWEETY

ER-101, 201
ER-201, 401
ER-301, 401
ER-401
ER-101, 401
ER-301, 401
ER-401
ER-301
Absent
ER-301, 401
Absent
ER-401
ER-401
ER-401
ER-401
ER-201, 401
Absent
Absent
ER-401
ER-401
ER-201, 301
ER-401

Absent

;301,401

;401

Contd.P/11



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75698 POONAM ER-201, 301,401
75699 MEENU ER-201, 301,401
75700 RENUKA ER-301, 401
75701 MD SHOAIB ER-301

75702 EKTA RANI 219

75703 HEMANT KUMAR ER-101, 201,301
75704 GEETU BHUTANI 230

75705 ANURADHA ER-101, 201
75706 ANJALT 182

75707 KANCHAN 202

75708 SONTI ER-101, 201,401
75709 MANISHA YADAV ER-201,301
75710 DOLLY Absent

75711 ALKA SINGH ER-301

75712 ANITA ER-101, 201,301
75713 WAZID ALT ER-301

75714 SANA AFREEN 215

75715 MUKESH KUMAR ER-301

75716 VABETHMOSA 183

75717 KIRTI YADAV 183

75718 CHANDNI MALHOTRA 199

75719 EKTA ER-301

75720 BHARTAT MAURYA 194
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

(Out of 400)

75721 SHIREEN BEGUM 205

75722 MOMINA KHATOON 206

75723 KRITIKA SHARMA 182

75724 AVDHESH YADAV 197

75725 SUNIL KUMAR 180

75726 L LHUNMINLAL KHONGSAT 199

75727 KANTA ER-201, 301
75728 RAM SHANKAR 188

75729 MEENAKSHI ER-101

75730 JYOTI ER-201

75731 HUNNY ER-101, 201,301
75732 SRIJAN KUMAR 188

75733 PRIYANKA MOHADIKAR ER-101, 301
75734 NUPUR GHOSH ER-201

75735 SUNIL KAMTI 194

75736 PREET CHAITANYA 214

75737 PREETI KUMARI 220

75738 HEENA 191

75739 RAJ AWASTHI 201

75740 FAIZAN ER-301

75741 MONIKA ER-101, 201,301,401
75742 ELIZA HANSE ER-201, 301,401
75743 NEHA KUMARI 198
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75744 SARABJEET KAUR 210

75745 SANGEETA 204

75746 INDU 192

757477 SOUMYA DOBHAL 199

75748 PINKI ER-101, 201
75749 ADITYA GOLAY Absent
75750 RADHA SAHU 215

75751 PREETY 187

75752 ANCHAL 217

75753 RUCHIKA ER-101, 201
75754 VIJAY LAXMI ER-201
75755 RENUKA SHARMA 184

75756 HARDEEP KAUR 175

75757 SUSHIL BARA ER-201, 301
75758 LAL BABU ER-101, 201
75759 RIBHA PALIWAL 189

75760 LOVELY ER-201
75761 MONIKA ER-101, 201
75762 PRAVESH SHOKEEN 185

75763 ANJANA YADAV 183

75764 DEEPAM 201

75765 ZUBAIR ALI KHAN ER-301
75766 RUCHIKA SINGH 190
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75767 HANNA PRIYA NAYAK ER-401
75768 RAJNI KAUR ER-201
75769 SAPNA RANI 191
75770 PRERNA GUPTA 224
75771 PREETI SHARMA Absent
75772 RENU KUMARI 179
75773 JAYA DUBEY 200
75774 BABY RANI ER-201
75775 PRIYANKA ER-201
75776 HIMANI POKHRIYAL 201
75777 JASMEET ER-201
75778 PREETI ER-101, 201
75779 NEELAM ER-201
75780 PAYAL ER-101
75781 ARJUN MANN ER-201
75782 KANTA 203
75783 AMAN RAJ 201
75784 SIFAT KHAN Absent
75785 D SEIKHOTINLEN HAOKIP Absent
75786 USHA PANDEY Absent
75787 SANGEETA 193
75788 HEENA GUPTA 196
75789 MANU KUMARI DUBEY Absent
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN POLITICAL SCIENCE PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2013.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

75790 SHWETA 186

75791 RASHMI ER-301
75792 MANJU 202

75793 GUDIA KUMARI 200

75794 SUMIT CHOUDHARY Absent
75795 SARIKA ER-401
75796 PRIYA 187

75797 POOJA UPADHYAY ER-401
78503 RACHNA 198

78557 NEETU AGGARWAL ER-201, 301
78684 AMRITA KUMARI ER-101, 301
78708 RAKHI SHARMA 191

78719 KARAN 199

18722 SONIA ER-101, 201

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.— EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 26™ February, 2014.
—: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if
discrepancy is noticed.

any



